
Bareilly - Tambaram  Special Fare SF One Way Special/04324B - SF - NR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to TBM/Tambaram 
41h 0m - 2278 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BE Bareilly Junction 22:00 0 1 0 14 169 NR
2 KSJ Kasganj Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 103 76 172 NER
3 HTJ Hathras Road 01:13 01:15 2m 0 2 158 29 183 NER
4 MTJ Mathura Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 208 67 177 NCR
5 AGC Agra Cantt. 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 262 60 167 NCR
6 GWL Gwalior Junction 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 380 56 212 NCR
7 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 0 2 478 75 258 NCR
8 BINA Bina Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 631 76 411 WCR
9 BPL Bhopal Junction 11:50 12:00 10m 0 2 770 51 405 WCR
10 ET Itarsi Junction 13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 862 60 329 WCR
11 NGP Nagpur Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 2 1160 56 309 CR
12 WL Warangal 02:45 02:55 10m 0 3 1612 57 271 SCR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 06:33 06:35 2m 0 3 1818 69 19 SCR
14 NLR Nellore 10:18 10:20 2m 0 3 2074 58 18 SCR
15 GDR Gudur Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 3 2112 47 19 SCR
16 MS Chennai Egmore 14:10 14:15 5m 0 3 2254 33 10 SR
17 TBM Tambaram 15:00 0 3 2278 - 33 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (17:36)

Sep 08 2024 (17:36)

1

1


